
 

AUGUST 2022                         Holy Cross Lutheran Church 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1   

7:00 a.m. –  
Preschool Camp 

 
 
 
 
 

2   
7:00 a.m. –  
Preschool Camp 

 

3   

7:00 a.m. –  
Preschool Camp 

 
 

4  

7:00 a.m. –  
Preschool Camp 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

5  

7:00 a.m. –  
Preschool Camp 

 

Church 

Office 

Closed 
 
 

6 
 

7  9th Sunday after Pentecost 
 

 
 

9:00 – Adult Bible Class 
10:00 – Worship Service  
    with Holy Communion 
 

 

 

8  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

9   
 

10   

 
11  

 

Church 

Office 

Closed 

 
 

 
7:00 –  
Board of Direct. 
Meeting 
 

12  

 

Church 

Office 

Closed 

 

 

13  

 
 
 
 

14 10th Sunday after Pentecost 
 
 

9:00 – Adult Bible Class 
10:00 – Worship Service  
    with Holy Communion 
 

 
 
 
 

 

15 

Newsletter 
Deadline 

 

Church 

Office 

Closed 

 
 
 
 
 

16 

 
 
 
 
 

 

17 
 

18 
 
 
 
 

 

19 
 

20 
 
 
 
 

 

21 11th Sunday after Pentecost 
 
 

9:00 – Adult Bible Class 
10:00 – Worship Service  
    with Holy Communion 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

22 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

23 
 
 

 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 12th Sunday after Pentecost 
 
 

9:00 – Adult Bible Class 
10:00 – Worship Service  
    with Holy Communion 
 

 
 
 
 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31    

 

 


