AUGUST 2022

Holy Cross Lutheran Church

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1 7:00 a.m. – Preschool Camp	7:00 a.m. – Preschool Camp	3 7:00 a.m. – Preschool Camp	7:00 a.m. – Preschool Camp	5 7:00 a.m. – Preschool Camp Church Office Closed	6
7 9th Sunday after Pentecost 9:00 – Adult Bible Class 10:00 – Worship Service with Holy Communion	8	9	10	Church Office Closed 7:00 – Board of Direct. Meeting	Church Office Closed	13
14 10th Sunday after Pentecost 9:00 – Adult Bible Class 10:00 – Worship Service with Holy Communion	15 Newsletter Deadline Church Office Closed	16	17	18	19	20
21 11th Sunday after Pentecost 9:00 – Adult Bible Class 10:00 – Worship Service with Holy Communion	22	23	24	25	26	27
2812th Sunday after Pentecost 9:00 — Adult Bible Class 10:00 — Worship Service with Holy Communion	29	30	31	3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 1 17 18 19 20 2 24 25 26 27 2 31	F S S M 1 2 7 8 9 4 15 16 1 22 23 I 8 M 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 8 19 2	ember 2022 r w T F S 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 3 14 15 16 17 0 21 22 23 24 7 28 29 30